Blutspenden bis zum 24.09.2019

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

18.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
15:30-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2019
17:00-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2019
18:00-21:00 Uhr

18.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Borken / Trockenerfurth 34582

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Trockenerfurth

Heinrich-Kohl-Str. 1

Gorxheimertal 69517
Blrgerhaus
Siedlungsstral3e 52

Homberg / Ohm 35315
Stadthalle
Stadthallenplatz

Nusttal / Hofaschenbach 36167
Burgerhaus
Schulstr. 19

Geisingen 78187
Stadthalle Geisingen
Karl-Hall-Stral3e 5

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz-Kleiner Saal

Gelnhausen / Hailer 63571
Jahnhalle
Jahnstr.

Kaufungen 34260
Bilrgerhaus
Leipziger Str. 463

Frickenhausen 72636
Festhalle auf dem Berg
Frobelstral3e 2

Kdnigsbach-Stein 75203
Heynlinschule
Heynlinstral3e 18



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

18.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2019
09:00-14:00 Uhr

18.09.2019
09:00-19:00 Uhr

18.09.2019
08:00-15:00 Uhr

18.09.2019
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Muggensturm 76461
Alte Kelter
WilhelmstralRe 45

Aichhalden 78733
Josef-Merz-Halle
ReilRerweg 12

Waldstetten 73550
Stuifenhalle
Brunnengasse 30

Pfalzgrafenweiler 72285
Festhalle
Burgstral3e 39

Neuenstein 74632
Stadthalle
LindenstralRe 7

Obergrombach 76646
Kath. Pfarrzentrum

Gustav-von-Bohlen-StrafRe 11

Ehringshausen 35630
Volkshalle
Marktstr. 5

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

19.09.2019
11:00-15:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:00-19:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
11:30-18:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
11:00-19:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
09:00-19:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
08:00-15:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
15:45-20:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
13:30-17:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Stuttgart / Vaihingen Rp 70565
Gebaude A/ Raum E. 020

Ruppmannstral3e /Regierungsprasidium

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
SandhofstralRe 1

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Romrod 36329
Birgerhaus Romrod
Zeller Str. 9

Bad Soden 65812
Hasselgrundhalle
Gartenstr. 2 A

Freiburg Im Breisgau 79115
bhg Autohandelsgesellschaft mbH
Loérracher Str. 4

Offenburg / Waltersweier 77656
Freihofhalle
LindenstralRe 16



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

19.09.2019
16:00-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
17:30-20:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
15:30-20:00 Uhr

19.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
17:30-20:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Emmingen-Liptingen 78576
Witthohhalle in Emmingen
Erich-Stark-Stralie 6

Kronberg / Oberhdchstadt 61476
Haus Altkonig
Altkonigstr. 30

GrolRRkrotzenburg 63538
Evang. Gemeindezentrum
Schulstr. 4

Hainburg / Hainstadt 63512
Sporthalle
Offenbacher Landstr. 56

Kirchhain 35274
Birgerhaus
Schulstr. 4

Willingshausen 34628
Antreffhalle
Brider-Grimm-Str.

Gaggenau / Ottenau 76571
Merkurhalle
Furtwanglerstr. 15

Neidenstein 74933
von Venningen Halle
BahnhofstraRe 21

Hilben 72584
Rietenlauhalle
KaltentalstralRe

Ochsenhausen 88416
Kapfhalle
Jahnstralle 8

Braunlingen / D6ggingen 78199
Gauchachhalle
Ignaz-WeilRerstr. 8



19.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.09.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
15:45-20:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
17:00-20:15 Uhr

20.09.2019
17:00-21:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Waschenbeuren 73116
Biurenhalle
Im Beergarten 2

Neckarsulm 74172
Kultursaal in der Ballei
Deutschordenplatz 1

Rielasingen-Worblingen 78239
Hardberghalle in Worblingen
Am Burgstall 11

Waldeck / Sachsenhausen 34513
Stadthalle
Werbaer Str.

Pfedelbach 74629
Nobelgusch Pfedelbach
Hohenlohe-Allee 9

Rotenburg 36199
Bilrgersaal Rotenburg
PoststralRe 17

Hungen 35410
Kulturzentrum 'Alte Grundschule'
Am Zwenger 8

Hochheim 65239
Heinrich-von-Brentano-Schule
Massenheimer Landstr. 7

Freiensteinau 36399
Burgerhaus
Rue de Tourouvre

Wellendingen / Wilflingen 78669
Lemberghalle
Schorzinger Stral3e 50

Hainburg / Klein-Krotzenburg 63512

Kreuzburghalle im Foyer
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Str. 50



20.09.2019
15:45-20:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:00-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Kirtorf 36320
Gleentalhalle
Rabenbornsweg 14

Frankisch-Crumbach 64407
Rodensteinschule
Schafhofgasse 19

Ludwigsburg / Neckarweihingen 71642
Gemeindehalle
Carl-Diem-Str. 26

Elchesheim-Illingen 76477
Burgerhaus Alte Kirche
Pfarrstral3e 4

Lauchringen 79787
Gemeindehalle Unterlauchringen
Jahnstral3e 3

Bad Urach/Sirchingen 72574
DGH Sirchingen
Hauptstr. 21

Unterschneidheim / Zipplingen 73485
Turnhalle
SchulstralRe

Deckenpfronn 75392
Gemeindehalle
Weil3enberger Allee

Bad Buchau 88422
Federseeschule
Auf dem Bahndamm 3

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2

Nagold-Emmingen 72202
Fritz-Ziegler-Halle
GroRe-Acker-Stralze 11



20.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.09.2019
08:00-15:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
09:00-14:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
07:30-11:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

20.09.2019
09:00-19:00 Uhr

23.09.2019
13:30-19:00 Uhr

23.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Teningen 79331
Ludwig-Jahn-Halle
Ludwig-Jahn-Strale 4

Willstétt / Legelshurst 77731
Festhalle Legelshurst
Turnhallenstral3e 4

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
SandhofstralRe 1

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Bad Krozingen 79189

UNIVERSITATS-HZ / Gymnastikh.

Sudring 15

Echzell - Bingenheim 61209

Sampo Halle der Lebensgemeinschaft Bingenheim

Weidgasse 36

Bodelshausen 72411
FORUM
Bachgasse 2

Alheim / Baumbach 36211
Birgerhaus -DGH-
Zum Bahnhof 25



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

23.09.2019
15:45-19:45 Uhr

23.09.2019
15:30-20:00 Uhr

23.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
15:30-19:45 Uhr

23.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
15:45-20:00 Uhr

23.09.2019
13:00-18:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Hohenroda / Ransbach 36284
Kultur- und Sporthalle
Ausbacher Strasse

Hofheim / Diedenbergen 65719
Katholisches Gemeindezentrum
Schwarzwaldstr. 11

Rossdorf 64380
Alte Turnhalle
Schulgasse 27

StralBberg 72479
Schmeienhalle
BrickenstralRe 9

Untermiinkheim 74547
Kochertalhalle
Im Bihl 3

lllerkirchberg / Unterkirchberg 89171
Gemeindehalle
Place-Brives-Charensac 1

Steinbach 61449
Birgerhaus
Untergasse 36

Reinheim / Georgenhausen 64354
Birgerhaus
Am Sportplatz 2

ARlar 35614
Alexander-von-Humboldt-Schule
Schulstr.

Konstanz 78462
Konzil
Hafenstr. 2

Lahr / Reichenbach 77933
Geroldsecker Halle
Sportplatzstral3e 13



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

Di

23.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.09.2019
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.09.2019
09:00-19:00 Uhr

23.09.2019
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

23.09.2019
08:00-15:00 Uhr

24.09.2019
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.09.2019
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Kressbronn 88079
Festhalle
Hauptstral3e 39

Seckach 74743
Seckachtalhalle
SchulstralRe 3

Ostfildern / Nellingen 73760
An der Halle
Esslinger StralRe 26

Herbrechtingen 89542
Bibris - Halle
Briickenstr. 8

Wetter 35083
Stadthalle
Schulstr. 27

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Kirchentellinsfurt 72138
Kath. Gemeindezentrum
KirchfeldstraRe 23

Pfungstadt / Hahn 64319
Sportpark Hahn
Wilhelm-Weingéartner-Str. 4



24.09.2019
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.09.2019
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Brechen / Niederbrechen 65611
Sport- und Kulturzentrum
Dietkircher Strasse

Kleines Wiesental 79692
Evang. Gemeindehaus Tegernau
Ortsstr. 17



